2014 Graduate and Professional Student Survey

ACADEMIC PROGRESS

To what extent have the following factors affected your academic progress during the past year?

Significantly Somewhat Somewhat | Significantly
slowed my slowed my | Noimpact on | improved my | improved my
progress progress my progress progress progress Not applicable Total
N % N % N % N % N % N % N %
Work commitment/responsibilities 354 10.9 931] 28.6 733] 225 248 7.6 109 3.4 876| 26.9| 3251f 100.0
Availability of faculty 188 5.8 639 19.7| 1099 33.8 721 22.2 445 13.7 156 4.8 3248| 100.0
Graduate program/professional school structure
or requirements 259 8.0 796 24.6( 1198 37.1 586| 18.1 243 7.5 148 4.6] 3230| 100.0
Other graduate/professional commitments that
are not program requirements (e.g., conferences,
conference proposal reviews, publications, etc.) 74 2.3 513| 15.9| 1404 43.4 511] 15.8 194 6.0 537| 16.6| 3233| 100.0
Course scheduling/availability 184 5.7 737 22.9| 1400( 43.4 361 11.2 175 5.4 366 11.4| 3223| 100.0
Personal relationships (e.g., spouse, significant
other, parents) 192 5.9 846 26.1| 1070| 33.1 540( 16.7 421 13.0 167 5.2] 3236 100.0
Family obligations/responsibilities 214 6.6 975| 30.0| 1614 49.7 206 6.3 78 2.4 159 4.9 3246] 100.0
Financial commitments/concerns 376] 11.6( 1059 32.6] 1504| 46.3 125 3.9 50 1.5 131 4.01 3245] 100.0
Housing situation 181 5.6 703| 21.7| 1883 58.0 252 7.8 104 3.2 121 3.7| 3244( 100.0
Commuting/transportation 302 9.4 903| 28.0f 1595 49.5 198 6.1 88 2.7 134 4.2]1 3220| 100.0
Others' attitudes towards you based on an aspect
of your identity (e.g., race, nationality, gender,
religion) 84 2.6 302 9.3] 2351 72.6 153 4.7 40 1.2 307 9.5 3237| 100.0
Ethics related to authorship or collaboration 36 1.1 148 4.6| 2351 72.7 102 3.2 28 0.9 569| 17.6| 3234| 100.0
Feeling depressed, stressed, or upset 378 11.7| 1264| 39.1| 1221 37.8 69 2.1 20 0.6 281 8.7 3233] 100.0
Disability or chronic illness 108 33 268 8.3 1749] 54.1 43 1.3 14 0.4 1052| 32.5( 3234| 100.0
Academic Progress Rating
| feel | feel
significantly | Ifeel slightly | feel slightly | significantly
behind behind | feel on ahead of ahead of
schedule schedule schedule schedule schedule Total
N % N % N % N % N % N %
Which of the following statements best reflects
how you feel about your academic progress in
your graduate/professional program up to this
point in time? 265 8.1 959| 29.4| 1627| 49.9 315 9.7 92 2.8] 3258 100.0
Concern about Academic Progress
Very Very
concerned Concerned | Unconcerned | unconcerned Total
N % N % N % N % N %
How concerned are you about your current
academic progress? 443| 13.9( 1277| 40.0f 1201| 37.6 273 8.5 3194| 100.0
Leaving Program
Strongly
disagree Disagree Agree Strongly agree Total
N % N % N % N % N %
| have seriously considered leaving my
graduate/professional program before completing
the degree 1310 41.0 917 28.7 570 17.9 395 12.4] 3192 100.0
Expected time to degree
Less than 1 8 or more
year 1 year 2 years 3 years 4 years 5 years 6 years 7 years years Total
N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N %
How many years TOTAL do you expect it will take
to obtain your degree, from the time you started
your current graduate/professional program until
you complete it? 85 2.7 119 3.7 699 21.9 562 17.6 420 13.1 585( 18.3 466| 14.6 180 5.6| 80.0% 2.5 5668 100.0
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